Incident Date

3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

Report Number

RMP22-001903

RMP22-001904
RMP22-001905
RMP22-001906
RMP22-001907
RMP22-001908

RMP22-001909
RMP22-001910
RMP22-001911

RMP22-001912
RMP22-001913

RMP22-001914

RMP22-001915

RMP22-001916

RMP22-001917

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

2801 ALGONQUIN RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD
3995 ALGONQUIN RD

5000 BLK CARRIAGEWAY

DR
3200 SQUIBB AVE

2510 ALGONQUIN RD
0 BLK ASTOR LN
3200 SQUIBB AVE

APPROX LOC: 6253
ALGONQUIN RD

2750 ALGONQUIN RD
3800 BLK BOBWHITE LN
2455 PLUM GROVE RD
3807 RAVEN LN

3800 BLK BOBWHITE LN

2600 BROOKWOOD WAY

DR
5404 CHATEAU DR

2508 ALGONQUIN RD
3400 WELLINGTON CT

APPROX LOC: 2895
CENTRAL RD

APPROX LOC: 2579
COLLEGE HILL CIR

4225 KIRCHOFF RD
5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR
4424 KINGS WALK DR

Incident

AMBULANCE CALL
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK

PREMISES CHECK
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE
PREMISES CHECK
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
PARKING COMPLAINT

ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM

911 INFO CALL
PARKING COMPLAINT
THEFT

INFO

CHECK FOR WELL BEING

AMBULANCE CALL
TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

911 INFO CALL
ELEVATOR TEST CALL
AMBULANCE CALL

Disposition

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

ADVISED INCIDENT
SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

CITATION ISSUED
CITATION ISSUED

ADVISED INCIDENT
ADVISED INCIDENT
REPORT WITH NO ARREST

3/15/2022 8:17:14 AM



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date Report Number Location Incident Disposition
3/11/2022 RMP22-001918 1901 GOLF RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022 APPROX LOC:1701 WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

ALGONQUIN RD
3/11/2022 RMP22-001919 DOVE ST / MARTIN LN ANIMAL COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/11/2022 2121 EUCLID AVE AMBULANCE CALL
3/11/2022 RMP22-001920 5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR PARKING COMPLAINT UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/11/2022 RMP22-001921 GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN ACCIDENT REPORT WITH NO ARREST

RD
3/11/2022 RMP22-001922 1460 GOLF RD THEFT REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022 2313 KINGFISHER LN AMBULANCE CALL
3/11/2022 APPROX LOC:1401 WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT ADVISED INCIDENT

ROHLWING RD
3/11/2022 RMP22-001923 2801 ALGONQUIN RD PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022 APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED ADVISED INCIDENT

GROVE RD
3/11/2022 606 COLLEGE CROSSING WIRELESS 911 INFO ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022 3335 KIRCHOFF RD TOWED VEHICLE LOG ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022 RMP22-001924 APPROX LOC: 4761 TRAFFIC STOP

BARKER AVE
3/11/2022 WB EUCLID WO RT53 SPECIAL
3/11/2022 RMP22-001925 3000 KIRCHOFF RD HIT AND RUN REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022 RMP22-001926 1900 GOLF RD ACCIDENT
3/11/2022 RMP22-001927 4724 ARBOR DR RECKLESS DRIVING SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022 RMP22-001928 1800 WINNETKA CIR CHECK FOR WELL BEING NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/11/2022 RMP22-001929 5408 OLD MILL LN PREMISES CHECK NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/11/2022 RMP22-001930 4787 FAIRFAX AVE PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022 RMP22-001931 606 COLLEGE CROSSING PUBLIC SERVICE SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022 RMP22-001932 APPROX LOC:4215 UNKNOWN PROBLEM OTHER/UNFOUNDED

KIRCHOFF RD

3/15/2022 8:17:14 AM



Incident Date

Report Number

ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT
DAILY BLOTTER

Location

Incident

Disposition

3/11/2022

3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

3/11/2022
3/11/2022
3/11/2022

RMP22-001933

RMP22-001934
RMP22-001935

RMP22-001936
RMP22-001937
RMP22-001938

APPROX LOC: 4801
BARKER AVE

APPROX LOC:3820 GOLF
RD

2404 ALGONQUIN RD
4700 ARBOR DR

W ALGONQUIN RD /
WEBER DR

5508 OLD MILL LN
APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY
4730 ARBOR DR

TRAFFIC STOP

WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER ADVISED INCIDENT

TOWED VEHICLE LOG
PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP

PREMISES CHECK
TRAFFIC STOP
LOUD MUSIC

ADVISED INCIDENT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT

3/15/2022 8:17:14 AM



