



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/11/2022		2801 ALGONQUIN RD	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/11/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022		3995 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001903	5000 BLK CARRIAGEWAY DR	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001904	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001905	2510 ALGONQUIN RD	SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001906	0 BLK ASTOR LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001907	3200 SQUIBB AVE	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001908	APPROX LOC: 6253 ALGONQUIN RD	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001909	2750 ALGONQUIN RD	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001910	3800 BLK BOBWHITE LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001911	2455 PLUM GROVE RD	ACTIVATED FIRE ALARM	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/11/2022		3807 RAVEN LN	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001912	3800 BLK BOBWHITE LN	PARKING COMPLAINT	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001913	2600 BROOKWOOD WAY DR	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022		5404 CHATEAU DR	INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001914	2508 ALGONQUIN RD	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022		3400 WELLINGTON CT	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001915	APPROX LOC: 2895 CENTRAL RD	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
3/11/2022	RMP22-001916	APPROX LOC: 2579 COLLEGE HILL CIR	TRAFFIC STOP	CITATION ISSUED
3/11/2022		4225 KIRCHOFF RD	911 INFO CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022		5500 CARRIAGEWAY DR	ELEVATOR TEST CALL	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001917	4424 KINGS WALK DR	AMBULANCE CALL	REPORT WITH NO ARREST



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/11/2022	RMP22-001918	1901 GOLF RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1701 ALGONQUIN RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001919	DOVE ST / MARTIN LN	ANIMAL COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/11/2022		2121 EUCLID AVE	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001920	5601 CARRIAGEWAY DR	PARKING COMPLAINT	UNABLE TO LOCATE/GOA
3/11/2022	RMP22-001921	GOLF RD / ALGONQUIN RD	ACCIDENT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022	RMP22-001922	1460 GOLF RD	THEFT	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022		2313 KINGFISHER LN	AMBULANCE CALL	
3/11/2022		APPROX LOC:1401 ROHLWING RD	WIRELESS TOT OTHER DEPT	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001923	2801 ALGONQUIN RD	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022		APPROX LOC:2455 PLUM GROVE RD	WIRELESS 911 ABANDONED	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022		606 COLLEGE CROSSING	WIRELESS 911 INFO	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022		3335 KIRCHOFF RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001924	APPROX LOC: 4761 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/11/2022		WB EUCLID WO RT53	SPECIAL	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001925	3000 KIRCHOFF RD	HIT AND RUN	REPORT WITH NO ARREST
3/11/2022	RMP22-001926	1900 GOLF RD	ACCIDENT	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001927	4724 ARBOR DR	RECKLESS DRIVING	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001928	1800 WINNETKA CIR	CHECK FOR WELL BEING	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/11/2022	RMP22-001929	5408 OLD MILL LN	PREMISES CHECK	NO POLICE SERVICES NEEDED
3/11/2022	RMP22-001930	4787 FAIRFAX AVE	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001931	606 COLLEGE CROSSING	PUBLIC SERVICE	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001932	APPROX LOC:4215 KIRCHOFF RD	UNKNOWN PROBLEM	OTHER/UNFOUNDED



ROLLING MEADOWS POLICE DEPARTMENT DAILY BLOTTER

Incident Date	Report Number	Location	Incident	Disposition
3/11/2022	RMP22-001933	APPROX LOC: 4801 BARKER AVE	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/11/2022		APPROX LOC:3820 GOLF RD	WIRELESS WRONG NUMBER	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022		2404 ALGONQUIN RD	TOWED VEHICLE LOG	ADVISED INCIDENT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001934	4700 ARBOR DR	PREMISES CHECK	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001935	W ALGONQUIN RD / WEBER DR	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001936	5508 OLD MILL LN	PREMISES CHECK	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT
3/11/2022	RMP22-001937	APPROX LOC: DRIVEWAY	TRAFFIC STOP	
3/11/2022	RMP22-001938	4730 ARBOR DR	LOUD MUSIC	SITUATION RESOLVED NO REPORT